

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPOWP No.29/2014

Govind Ram ...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Gagan Kohli, Advocate vice
Mr. Ajay Vaid, Advocate

V/s

Rahis Ahmed Mir ...Respondent(s)

Through:- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, adjourned.

List again on 22.11.2021.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu
13.10.2021
Vinod, PS