

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPOWP No. 29/2014

Govind Ram

...Petitioner (s)

Through :- Ms. Anjana Raina, Advocate vice
Mr. Ajay Vaid, Advocate

V/s

Rahis Ahmed Mir

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
02.06.2022

Await appearance of the respondents..

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 25.08.2022.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu:
02.06.2022
Sahil T